
BDD DIVERSION JUNE 2020

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2020 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

6/1/2020 6118.326 6106.727 5999.867 364.379 7.935 24.351589 722.98 2218.7412 0.18

6/2/2020 6121.079 6106.727 6001.989 364.49 4.764 14.62016 727.744 2233.3614 0.111

6/3/2020 6122.622 6106.727 6008.977 364.68 8.341 25.597555 736.085 2258.9589 0.19

6/4/2020 6128.505 6106.747 6009.822 364.826 6.602 20.260767 742.687 2279.2197 0.146

6/5/2020 6132.576 6106.747 6010.629 364.935 4.769 14.635504 747.456 2293.8552 0.109

6/6/2020 6132.576 6106.747 6018.207 365.118 7.395 22.694392 754.851 2316.5496 0.183

6/7/2020 6134.109 6107.716 6021.764 365.252 5.925 18.183133 760.776 2334.7327 0.134

6/8/2020 6138.31 6108.7 6021.764 365.364 5.073 15.568445 765.849 2350.3012 0.112

6/9/2020 6140.688 6111.999 6021.764 365.502 5.539 16.998544 771.388 2367.2997 0.138

6/10/2020 6144.697 6112.943 6024.151 365.697 7.145 21.927171 778.533 2389.2269 0.195

6/11/2020 6149.616 6114.122 6026.229 365.915 7.958 24.422173 786.491 2413.6491 0.218

6/12/2020 6153.29 6115.938 6026.229 366.037 5.368 16.473765 791.859 2430.1228 0.122

6/13/2020 6159.878 6115.938 6027.418 366.228 7.586 23.280549 799.445 2453.4034 0.191
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